Eastern Illinois University

The Keep

Press Releases

1-25-1991

01/25/1991 - Sharon Sheehan Initiated in Kappa Delta Pi

University Marketing and Communications

Follow this and additional works at: https://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases

Recommended Citation

University Marketing and Communications, "01/25/1991 - Sharon Sheehan Initiated in Kappa Delta Pi" (1991). *Press Releases*. 1229. https://thekeep.eiu.edu/press_releases/1229

This January is brought to you for free and open access by The Keep. It has been accepted for inclusion in Press Releases by an authorized administrator of The Keep. For more information, please contact tabruns@eiu.edu.



ART TATE, Assistant Director, University Relations Office: (217) 581-5983 - Home: (217) 348-7553

91-17

JAN 2 - 1001

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

SHEEHAN INITIATED IN KAPPA DELTA PI

CHARLESTON, IL--Sharon Sheehan, whose parents, Mr. and Mrs. Patrick Sheehan, live in Chicago Ridge, has been initiated into Kappa Delta Pi at Eastern Illinois University.

Kappa Delta Pi is an International Honor Society in Education organized to recognize excellence in education.

An individual becomes a member only by invitation from a local chapter whose members have approved the candidacy.

Invitations are based on high academic achievement, commitment to education as a career, and a professional attitude which assures the member's steady growth in the field of education.

Sheehan, a 1988 graduate of Queen of Peace High School, is a junior elementary education major.

-30-